You have received an order from Cloverhill. The order is as follows:
Remaining Budget €9,934.85
Order #1 (13th November 2018)

Product

Track Suit Top - Large (#IPS001)
Polo Shirt Green - Large (#IPS003)
Track Suit Top - 2XL (#IPS001)
Subtotal:

Shipping:

Total:

Funds Used:

Quantit

PR W<

Price

€38.76
€13.47
€12.92
€65.15
Free
shippin
g
€0.00
€65.15


https://callusworkwear.com/wp-admin/post.php?post=1306&action=edit

