## You have received an order from Cloverhill. The order is as follows: Remaining Budget €9,934.85

Order #1 (13th November 2018)

Product	Quantit y	Price
Track Suit Top - Large (#IPS001)	3	€38.76
Polo Shirt Green - Large (#IPS003)	1	€13.47
Track Suit Top - 2XL (#IPS001)	1	€12.92
Subtotal:		€65.15
Shipping:		Free shippin g
Total:		€0.00
Funds Used:		€65.15